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UPPER MERION AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOARD OF SCHOOL DIRECTORS

2024-2025 MEETING SCHEDULE

The Board of School Directors of the Upper Merion Area School District will hold the following public
meetings during the 2024-2025 school year in an Upper Merion Area School District building or in a virtual
meeting platform depending on the current emergent situation with COVID-19. Location of the in-person
public meeting, including directions for connecting/participating in the virtual meeting, will be published on the
District’s publicly accessible website, www.umasd.org/calendar.

5 DATE START TIME
Monday, August 5, 2024

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
-Meﬁday—AugﬂeHHe% CANCELLED

Monday, August 26, 2024

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
-Meﬁel-a-y—Se-p-tembeH-)—Z-GQ‘l- CANCELLED

Monday, September 16, 2024

Curriculum/Technology/Student Services Committee Meeting and Other Items

for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, October 7, 2024

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, October 14, 2024

Policy Review & Equity Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, October 21, 2024

Finance Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, November 4, 2024

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, November 11, 2024

Operations/Facilities Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, November 18, 2024

Curriculum/Technology/Student Services Committee Meeting and Other Items

for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, December 2, 2024

Reorganization Meeting 6:30 PM
Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, January 6, 2025

Regular Public Business Meeting including display and advertising of

Preliminary Budget 7:00 PM
Monday, January 13, 2025

Policy Review & Equity Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
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Monday, January 27, 2025
Budget Workshop and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM

Monday, February 3, 2025
Regular Public Business Meeting including 2025-2026 Preliminary Budget

Adoption 7:00 PM
Monday, February 10, 2025

Operations/Facilities Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, February 24, 2025

Finance Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, March 3, 2025

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, March 10, 2025

Budget Workshop and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM

Monday, March 17, 2025
Curriculum/Technology/Student Services Committee meeting and Other Iltems

for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, April 7, 2025

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, April 21, 2025

Budget Workshop and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM

Monday, April 28, 2025
Finance Committee Meeting, including the approval of the Proposed Final

Budget for 2025-2026 and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, May 5, 2025

Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM
Monday, May 12, 2025

Policy Review & Equity Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, May 19, 2025

Operations/Facilities Committee Meeting and Other Items for Board Action 7:00 PM
Monday, June 2, 2025

2025-2026 Final Budget Adoption 6:30 PM
Regular Public Business Meeting 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 10, 2025
Curriculum/Technology/Student Services Committee Meeting and Other Items
for Board Action 7:00 PM




